
Australian general practice 
training with the RACGP
Primary Health Network – Hunter New England 

and Central Coast

Sonia Cattley, Workforce Placement Manager NSW ACT

Jo Sayer, Rural Pathway and Rural Generalist Manager NSW ACT
August 2023



RACGP Hunter Manning Central Coast

Local team contacts:

Dr Chris Starling chris.starling@racgp.org.au

Senior Local Medical Educator - Head of Training

Dr Jeff Flaherty jeff.flaherty@racgp.org.au

Senior Local Medical Educator

Dr Tim Rice tim.rice@racgp.org.au

Senior Local Medical Educator

Lisa Davidson lisa.davidson@racgp.org.au

Training Coordinator
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RACGP New England Northwest 

Local team contacts:

Dr Donna Quinn donna.quinn@racgp.org.au

Senior Local Medical Educator - Head of Training

Dr David Lockart  david.lockart@racgp.org.au

Senior Local Medical Educator

Lisa Davidson  lisa.davidson@racgp.org.au

Training Coordinator
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RACGP GP Training and Learning Resources - a list of GP training resources that will help registrars, supervisors, and practice teams.

Supervisors: News and Resources - GP Training news and resources for supervisors

In-practice orientation and checklist

GP Training Practice and Supervisor handbook

Supervisors' requirements at a glance

National terms and conditions for the employment of registrars (NTCER)

Registrar education calendar

Registrars training activities

Nationally consistent payments framework

RACGP resources (click on link)

https://www.racgp.org.au/education/gp-training/gp-training/gp-training-and-learning-resources
https://www.racgp.org.au/FSDEDEV/media/documents/PLT/RACGP-registrar-training-activities-for-2023-1.pdf
https://www.racgp.org.au/getmedia/86f3c8e0-763f-4357-ad9f-650293a9c618/In-practice-orientation-and-checklist-V3-June-2023.docx.aspx
https://www.racgp.org.au/education/registrars/fellowship-pathways/policy-framework/program-handbooks-and-guidance-documents/agpt-practice-and-supervisor-handbook/for-supervisors
https://www.racgp.org.au/FSDEDEV/media/documents/PLT/PLT-Supervisor-requirements.pdf
https://gpra.org.au/ntcer/
https://www.racgp.org.au/getmedia/c37a8007-4dc9-48ae-a08c-4a914a701d0f/2023-2_NSW_North-Eastern_Education-Calendar-1.pdf.aspx
https://www.racgp.org.au/FSDEDEV/media/documents/PLT/RACGP-registrar-training-activities-for-2023-1.pdf
https://www.racgp.org.au/plt-articles/nationally-consistent-payments
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